
                         WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB'S
                     RED LINE 4 MILE CROSS COUNTRY RUN
                Benefiting the Marine Corps "TOYS FOR TOTS"
                   Lubbock, Texas       December 13,2008

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                  Ag Town            St Time    Pace  
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 TARA LOAN             26 LUBBOCK         TX   30:50  7:43   
11 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    58 CATHERINE CANNON       9 LUBBOCK         TX   40:00 
10:00   10 
    2    75 SAVANNAH THOMAS        9 LUBBOCK         TX   47:05 
11:47    9 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    56 HANNAH LAYMAN         16 HEREFORD        TX   39:50  
9:58   10 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    33 AMANDA BOSTON         24 LUBBOCK         TX   34:57  
8:45   10 
    2    39 CATY WALT             23 LUBBOCK         TX   36:59  
9:15    9 
    3    51 JENNIFER PARE         23 LUBBOCK         TX   39:10  
9:48    8 
    4    79 ASHLEY RAMSEY         22 LUBBOCK         TX   48:28 
12:07    7 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
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    1    26 LANDI KINE            27 LUBBOCK         TX   33:01  
8:16   10 
    2    34 LEDAH WELCH           26 WOLFFORTH       TX   35:26  
8:52    9 
    3    41 JANDA BRESSLER        25 HAPPY           TX   37:26  
9:22    8 
    4    47 BJ CARLILE            27 LUBBOCK         TX   38:27  
9:37    7 
    5    68 KORI TRUBY            28 LUBBOCK         TX   41:50 
10:28    6 
    6    72 KRISTIN LUFT          27 LUBBOCK         TX   43:59 
11:00    5 
    7    73 CURTINY FAKHREDDINE   27 LUBBOCK         TX   44:20 
11:05    4 
    8    80 AMBER BOZEMAN         27 LUBBOCK         TX   48:28 
12:07    3 
    9    81 JENNIFER HURST        29 RANSOM CANYON   TX   50:47 
12:42    2 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    19 DIANA STEINER         31 LUBBOCK         TX   31:10  
7:48   10 
    2    44 MANDY SATTERWHITE     30 LUBBOCK         TX   37:54  
9:29    9 
    3    66 BETH DALLAS           33 LUBBOCK         TX   41:47 
10:27    8 
    4    71 SUSAN WILCOX          30 LUBBOCK         TX   42:46 
10:42    7 
    5    82 SUSAN EVERETT         31 LUBBOCK         TX   50:47 
12:42    6 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    23 MICHAELA JANSEN       35 LUBBOCK         TX   32:32  
8:08   10 
    2    30 TAMMY MORIEARTY       35 WOLFFORTH       TX   33:32  
8:23    9 
    3    42 ISIS LESLIE           39 LUBBOCK         TX   37:40  
9:25    8 
    4    61 JAMI SEAL             37 LUBBOCK         TX   40:39 
10:10    7 
    5    65 DENISE ROSE           38 WOLFFORTH       TX   41:36 
10:24    6 
    6    83 KIMBERLEE STEVENS     37 LUBBOCK         TX   54:38 
13:40    5 
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                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    59 JILL HAUKOS           44 LUBBOCK         TX   40:29 
10:08   10 
    2    63 JANA NAFZGER          41 LUBBOCK         TX   41:28 
10:22    9 
    3    67 STEPHANIE WEHMEIER    40 LUBBOCK         TX   41:48 
10:27    8 
    4    78 LAURA LAPPE           42 LUBBOCK         TX   48:17 
12:05    7 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    32 MELANIE MCVEY         47 LUBBOCK         TX   34:27  
8:37   10 
    2    60 MARSHA BENNETT        45 LUBBOCK         TX   40:35 
10:09    9 
    3    84 PAULINE CUMLEY        48 LUBBOCK         TX   54:39 
13:40    8 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    36 LEESA PRICE           52 LUBBOCK         TX   35:56  
8:59   10 
    2    37 LESLIE STAIN          52 MIDLAND         TX   36:31  
9:08    9 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    48 CHERYL WEBER          55 LUBBOCK         TX   38:47  
9:42   10 

                 OVERALL FEMALE ATHENA RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                  Ag Town            St Time    Agegrad 
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 SONIA RODRIGUEZ       28 LUBBOCK         TX   46:10   46:10   
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10 
    2 AMY HANCOCK           26 LUBBOCK         TX   47:23   47:23    
9                         
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--
                            
                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                  Ag Town            St Time    Pace  
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 DAVID BOSTON          21 LUBBOCK         TX   24:25  6:07   
11 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    54 DAKOTA HERNANDEZ       8 LUBBOCK         TX   39:41  
9:56   10 
                 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 JOHN KEITH            19 LUBBOCK         TX   25:17  
6:20   10 
    2     3 LUCAS MORRIS          16 LUBBOCK         TX   25:58  
6:30    9 
    3    14 NATHAN CONROY         16 LUBBOCK         TX   29:36  
7:24    8 
    4    20 JON DAVID BRUEGEL     17 LUBBOCK         TX   31:53  
7:59    7 
    5    31 DYLEN BOYD            16 LUBBOCK         TX   33:43  
8:26    6 
    6    45 JOSH BURGESS          18 LUBBOCK         TX   38:08  
9:32    5 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     8 TRENT EARLY           20 LUBBOCK         TX   27:50  
6:58   10 
    2    25 ROSS NIEMAN           24 LUBBOCK         TX   32:39  
8:10    9 
    3    28 BRANDON BERKSHIRE     24 LUBBOCK         TX   33:12  
8:18    8 
    4    35 DAVID WALT            24 LUBBOCK         TX   35:46  
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8:57    7 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     6 EMANUEL BARRON        25 LUBBOCK         TX   27:38  
6:55   10 
    2    24 DON HOGAN             29 LUBBOCK         TX   32:33  
8:09    9 
    3    27 ANDREW HUFF           27 LUBBOCK         TX   33:02  
8:16    8 
    4    38 JOHN GRIFFIN          26 LUBBOCK         TX   36:51  
9:13    7 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     7 JUSTIN KIME           30 LUBBOCK         TX   27:42  
6:56   10 
    2    16 MARCUS SMITH          31 LUBBOCK         TX   30:31  
7:38    9 
    3    17 MICHAEL BERRY         32 LUBBOCK         TX   30:40  
7:40    8 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     9 EDDY MORELOCK         37 LUBBOCK         TX   28:27  
7:07   10 
    2    53 GREG MILFORD          39 LUBBOCK         TX   39:37  
9:55    9 
    3    55 MARIN HERNANDEZ       38 LUBBOCK         TX   39:42  
9:56    8 
    4    57 CHRIS MILFORD         35 LUBBOCK         TX   39:57 
10:00    7 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     4 DAVID ROGOWSKI        41 LUBBOCK         TX   26:06  
6:32   10 
    2    12 CODY MILLER           42 LUBBOCK         TX   29:13  
7:19    9 
    3    13 HEATH PENNELL         41 LUBBOCK         TX   29:32  
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7:23    8 
    4    15 MATTHEW LINDGREN      41 LUBBOCK         TX   30:18  
7:35    7 
    5    22 ROD BURGETT           44 SHALLOWATER     TX   32:25  
8:07    6 
    6    69 JAMES LAYMAN          42 HEREFORD        TX   42:05 
10:32    5 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     5 RAY MAJOR             48 PLAINVIEW       TX   27:06  
6:47   10 
    2    11 CHRIS LONNGREN        49 LUBBOCK         TX   28:57  
7:15    9 
    3    21 J EDSON PINTO         47 LUBBOCK         TX   32:17  
8:05    8 
    4    49 EDWIN YOUNG           45 LUBBOCK         TX   38:52  
9:43    7 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    10 WADE WILSON           50 LUBBOCK         TX   28:55  
7:14   10 
    2    50 ED PRICE              52 LUBBOCK         TX   39:00  
9:45    9 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    29 FRED WEBER            57 LUBBOCK         TX   33:13  
8:19   10 
    2    46 JAMES WALLACE         58 LUBBOCK         TX   38:13  
9:34    9 
    3    64 MICHAEL EPPS          57 LUBBOCK         TX   41:35 
10:24    8 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    52 JAMES LIVERMORE       61 LUBBOCK         TX   39:32  
9:53   10 
    2    77 DOUGLAS SANFORD       60 LUBBOCK         TX   48:03 
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12:01    9 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St Time    
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    40 GORDON JENKINS        68 AMARILLO        TX   37:10  
9:18   10 

                         
                      OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                  Ag Town            St Time    Agegrad 
Pts  
===== ===================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 CRAIG PETERSON        51 HOBBS           NM   40:47   35:23   
10 
    2 ISSAC MUNOZ           53 LUBBOCK         TX   42:16   36:05    
9 
    3 HEDGE MARTIN          33 LUBBOCK         TX   37:52   37:25    
8              
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------

                         WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB'S
                     RED LINE 4 MILE CROSS COUNTRY RUN
                Benefiting the Marine Corps "TOYS FOR TOTS"
                   Lubbock, Texas       December 13,2008

Place Name                  Ag S Div Div   Town            St 
Time    Pace  
===== ===================== == = === ===== =============== == 
======= ===== 
    1 DAVID BOSTON          21 M   1 M2024 LUBBOCK         TX   
24:25  6:07 
    2 JOHN KEITH            19 M   1 M1619 LUBBOCK         TX   
25:17  6:20 
    3 LUCAS MORRIS          16 M   2 M1619 LUBBOCK         TX   
25:58  6:30 
    4 DAVID ROGOWSKI        41 M   1 M4044 LUBBOCK         TX   
26:06  6:32 
    5 RAY MAJOR             48 M   1 M4549 PLAINVIEW       TX   
27:06  6:47 
    6 EMANUEL BARRON        25 M   1 M2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
27:38  6:55 
    7 JUSTIN KIME           30 M   1 M3034 LUBBOCK         TX   
27:42  6:56 
    8 TRENT EARLY           20 M   2 M2024 LUBBOCK         TX   
27:50  6:58 
    9 EDDY MORELOCK         37 M   1 M3539 LUBBOCK         TX   
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28:27  7:07 
   10 WADE WILSON           50 M   1 M5054 LUBBOCK         TX   
28:55  7:14 
   11 CHRIS LONNGREN        49 M   2 M4549 LUBBOCK         TX   
28:57  7:15 
   12 CODY MILLER           42 M   2 M4044 LUBBOCK         TX   
29:13  7:19 
   13 HEATH PENNELL         41 M   3 M4044 LUBBOCK         TX   
29:32  7:23 
   14 NATHAN CONROY         16 M   3 M1619 LUBBOCK         TX   
29:36  7:24 
   15 MATTHEW LINDGREN      41 M   4 M4044 LUBBOCK         TX   
30:18  7:35 
   16 MARCUS SMITH          31 M   2 M3034 LUBBOCK         TX   
30:31  7:38 
   17 MICHAEL BERRY         32 M   3 M3034 LUBBOCK         TX   
30:40  7:40 
   18 TARA LOAN             26 F   1 F2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
30:50  7:43 
   19 DIANA STEINER         31 F   1 F3034 LUBBOCK         TX   
31:10  7:48 
   20 JON DAVID BRUEGEL     17 M   4 M1619 LUBBOCK         TX   
31:53  7:59 
   21 J EDSON PINTO         47 M   3 M4549 LUBBOCK         TX   
32:17  8:05 
   22 ROD BURGETT           44 M   5 M4044 SHALLOWATER     TX   
32:25  8:07 
   23 MICHAELA JANSEN       35 F   1 F3539 LUBBOCK         TX   
32:32  8:08 
   24 DON HOGAN             29 M   2 M2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
32:33  8:09 
   25 ROSS NIEMAN           24 M   3 M2024 LUBBOCK         TX   
32:39  8:10 
   26 LANDI KINE            27 F   2 F2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
33:01  8:16 
   27 ANDREW HUFF           27 M   3 M2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
33:02  8:16 
   28 BRANDON BERKSHIRE     24 M   4 M2024 LUBBOCK         TX   
33:12  8:18 
   29 FRED WEBER            57 M   1 M5559 LUBBOCK         TX   
33:13  8:19 
   30 TAMMY MORIEARTY       35 F   2 F3539 WOLFFORTH       TX   
33:32  8:23 
   31 DYLEN BOYD            16 M   5 M1619 LUBBOCK         TX   
33:43  8:26 
   32 MELANIE MCVEY         47 F   1 F4549 LUBBOCK         TX   
34:27  8:37 
   33 AMANDA BOSTON         24 F   1 F2024 LUBBOCK         TX   
34:57  8:45 
   34 LEDAH WELCH           26 F   3 F2529 WOLFFORTH       TX   
35:26  8:52 
   35 DAVID WALT            24 M   5 M2024 LUBBOCK         TX   
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35:46  8:57 
   36 LEESA PRICE           52 F   1 F5054 LUBBOCK         TX   
35:56  8:59 
   37 LESLIE STAIN          52 F   2 F5054 MIDLAND         TX   
36:31  9:08 
   38 JOHN GRIFFIN          26 M   4 M2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
36:51  9:13 
   39 CATY WALT             23 F   2 F2024 LUBBOCK         TX   
36:59  9:15 
   40 GORDON JENKINS        68 M   1 M6569 AMARILLO        TX   
37:10  9:18 
   41 JANDA BRESSLER        25 F   4 F2529 HAPPY           TX   
37:26  9:22 
   42 ISIS LESLIE           39 F   3 F3539 LUBBOCK         TX   
37:40  9:25 
   43 HEDGE MARTIN          33 M   4 M3034 LUBBOCK         TX   
37:52  9:28 
   44 MANDY SATTERWHITE     30 F   2 F3034 LUBBOCK         TX   
37:54  9:29 
   45 JOSH BURGESS          18 M   6 M1619 LUBBOCK         TX   
38:08  9:32 
   46 JAMES WALLACE         58 M   2 M5559 LUBBOCK         TX   
38:13  9:34 
   47 BJ CARLILE            27 F   5 F2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
38:27  9:37 
   48 CHERYL WEBER          55 F   1 F5559 LUBBOCK         TX   
38:47  9:42 
   49 EDWIN YOUNG           45 M   4 M4549 LUBBOCK         TX   
38:52  9:43 
   50 ED PRICE              52 M   2 M5054 LUBBOCK         TX   
39:00  9:45 
   51 JENNIFER PARE         23 F   3 F2024 LUBBOCK         TX   
39:10  9:48 
   52 JAMES LIVERMORE       61 M   1 M6064 LUBBOCK         TX   
39:32  9:53 
   53 GREG MILFORD          39 M   2 M3539 LUBBOCK         TX   
39:37  9:55 
   54 DAKOTA HERNANDEZ       8 M   1 M0112 LUBBOCK         TX   
39:41  9:56 
   55 MARIN HERNANDEZ       38 M   3 M3539 LUBBOCK         TX   
39:42  9:56 
   56 HANNAH LAYMAN         16 F   1 F1619 HEREFORD        TX   
39:50  9:58 
   57 CHRIS MILFORD         35 M   4 M3539 LUBBOCK         TX   
39:57 10:00 
   58 CATHERINE CANNON       9 F   1 F0112 LUBBOCK         TX   
40:00 10:00 
   59 JILL HAUKOS           44 F   1 F4044 LUBBOCK         TX   
40:29 10:08 
   60 MARSHA BENNETT        45 F   2 F4549 LUBBOCK         TX   
40:35 10:09 
   61 JAMI SEAL             37 F   4 F3539 LUBBOCK         TX   
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40:39 10:10 
   62 CRAIG PETERSON        51 M   3 M5054 HOBBS           NM   
40:47 10:12 
   63 JANA NAFZGER          41 F   2 F4044 LUBBOCK         TX   
41:28 10:22 
   64 MICHAEL EPPS          57 M   3 M5559 LUBBOCK         TX   
41:35 10:24 
   65 DENISE ROSE           38 F   5 F3539 WOLFFORTH       TX   
41:36 10:24 
   66 BETH DALLAS           33 F   3 F3034 LUBBOCK         TX   
41:47 10:27 
   67 STEPHANIE WEHMEIER    40 F   3 F4044 LUBBOCK         TX   
41:48 10:27 
   68 KORI TRUBY            28 F   6 F2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
41:50 10:28 
   69 JAMES LAYMAN          42 M   6 M4044 HEREFORD        TX   
42:05 10:32 
   70 ISSAC MUNOZ           53 M   4 M5054 LUBBOCK         TX   
42:16 10:34 
   71 SUSAN WILCOX          30 F   4 F3034 LUBBOCK         TX   
42:46 10:42 
   72 KRISTIN LUFT          27 F   7 F2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
43:59 11:00 
   73 CURTINY FAKHREDDINE   27 F   8 F2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
44:20 11:05 
   74 SONIA RODRIGUEZ       28 F   9 F2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
46:10 11:33 
   75 SAVANNAH THOMAS        9 F   2 F0112 LUBBOCK         TX   
47:05 11:47 
   76 AMY HANCOCK           26 F  10 F2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
47:23 11:51 
   77 DOUGLAS SANFORD       60 M   2 M6064 LUBBOCK         TX   
48:03 12:01 
   78 LAURA LAPPE           42 F   4 F4044 LUBBOCK         TX   
48:17 12:05 
   79 ASHLEY RAMSEY         22 F   4 F2024 LUBBOCK         TX   
48:28 12:07 
   80 AMBER BOZEMAN         27 F  11 F2529 LUBBOCK         TX   
48:28 12:07 
   81 JENNIFER HURST        29 F  12 F2529 RANSOM CANYON   TX   
50:47 12:42 
   82 SUSAN EVERETT         31 F   5 F3034 LUBBOCK         TX   
50:47 12:42 
   83 KIMBERLEE STEVENS     37 F   6 F3539 LUBBOCK         TX   
54:38 13:40 
   84 PAULINE CUMLEY        48 F   3 F4549 LUBBOCK         TX   
54:39 13:40 
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